Service Area
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Development Services
Development Services
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services

Transaction Date Merchant Name

17/12/2014
01/12/2014
08/12/2014
19/12/2014
19/12/2014
08/12/2014
09/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
05/12/2014
02/12/2014
16/12/2014
30/11/2014
14/12/2014
18/12/2014
11/12/2014
30/12/2014
07/12/2014
04/12/2014
23/12/2014
08/12/2014
13/12/2014
30/11/2014
11/12/2014
05/12/2014
09/12/2014
01/12/2014
03/12/2014
07/12/2014
02/12/2014
04/12/2014
09/12/2014
22/12/2014
09/12/2014
30/12/2014
23/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
16/12/2014
02/12/2014
30/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
11/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
04/12/2014
18/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
15/12/2014
19/12/2014
19/12/2014
11/12/2014
22/12/2014
09/12/2014
29/12/2014
16/12/2014
18/12/2014
22/12/2014

Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon EU

Amazon EU

Amazon EU

EBUYER (UK) LTD
MARKS & SPENCER
ONE.COM

SACAT MARKS & SPENCER

SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
STREAMLINE.NET
TESCO PFS 4003
TESCO STORE 3370
TESCO STORE 3370

ACE CATERLAND LIMITED

Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
Amazon *Mktplce EU-UK
ASDA SUPERSTORE

CLARKES GREENGROCERS L

HOMEBASE LTD
KITEPACKAGING.CO.UK
OXFAM GB 0SO
PAYPAL *MERSICA INC
POUND EXPRESS +

ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD

SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
TESCO STORES-2813
THE WORKS
THORNTONS
HOMEBASE LTD 494
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
CIPFA MEMBERSHIPS
CIPFA MEMBERSHIPS
CIPFA MEMBERSHIPS

WWW.CIMAGLOBAL.COM
WWW.CIMAGLOBAL.COM

SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
1ST LOC UK LTD-LCS
ARGOS LTD
SAFESTORE LIMITED
TESCO STORES-3370
THORNTONS
TRAINLINE.COM
TRAVELODGE WEBSITE
HOBBY CRAFT LTD
PETS AT HOME LTD
TIMPSON LTD

Transaction Amount Merchant Type

£7.99
£13.99
£23.50
£55.92
£39.99
£40.38
£44.95
£51.72
£10.55
£27.36
£25.90
£16.00
£60.21
£64.64
£64.80
£78.40
£88.95
£89.29
£1.00
£38.38
£59.97
£38.00
£48.00
£9.90
£8.41
£31.18
£61.00
£139.99
£9.99
-£81.11
£18.94
£3.96
£6.00
£13.98
£19.96
£49.20
£3.80
£7.00
£23.00
£19.18
£13.32
£310.00
£310.00
£310.00
£106.00
£259.00
£4.09
£7.40
-£79.99
-£79.99
-£79.99
-£79.99
£514.92
£514.92
£514.92
£23.71
£61.95
£168.74
£20.89
£40.00
£6.58
£86.00
£4.00
£29.00
£10.00

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SERVICE STATIONS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

PUBLIC WAREHOUSING - FARM PRODUCTS ETC
CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING, DATA PROCESSING ETC
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
COLLEGES, UNIVERSITIES, PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS
COLLEGES, UNIVERSITIES, PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PERSONAL SERVICES
DISCOUNT STORES

PUBLIC WAREHOUSING - FARM PRODUCTS ETC
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

TRAVELODGE MOTELS

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

PET SHOPS - PET FOOD AND SUPPLIES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS ETC



